KA4026 - KIDS' ECO-FRIENDLY CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT

KA4026 KIDS' ECO-FRIENDLY CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

4/6
Pcs./@ 20
Body Length (A) 45,9
Chest Width (B) 36,7
Sleeve Length (C) 40,65
COLORS:
Sage

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?
85% cotton/15% polyester

Made from 85% organic cotton and 15% post-consumer recycled polyester

LSF (Low Shrinkage Fleece) 3-thread brushed fleece

Combed cotton
Enzyme-washed

Straight fit

1x1 ribbed neck, cuffs and hem in tubular assembling for a better finish

Matching jersey taped neck and half-moon finish inside neck

Twin needle stitching at neck, cuffs and hem

No brand label at neck, size tab only for ease of rebranding

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:

o ®
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STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ oA=& X

52024 : p. 46

6/8 8/10
20 20
50,7 55,5
38,4 41,0
44,85 49,25

10/12
20
60,3
44,5
53,85

12/14
20
65,1
48,0
58,45

21 Nov 2025 21:34:18

Page 1 of 1



	KA4026 KIDS' ECO-FRIENDLY CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

