

KA4026 KIDS' ECO-FRIENDLY CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT**KARIBAN****MAIN FEATURES**280 g/m²

85% cotton/15% polyester

Made from 85% organic cotton and 15% post-consumer recycled polyester

LSF (Low Shrinkage Fleece) 3-thread brushed fleece

Combed cotton

Enzyme-washed

Straight fit

1x1 ribbed neck, cuffs and hem in tubular assembling for a better finish

Matching jersey taped neck and half-moon finish inside neck

Twin needle stitching at neck, cuffs and hem

No brand label at neck, size tab only for ease of rebranding

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:**Country Of Origin:**

Bangladesh



2024 : p. 46

**SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	4/6	6/8	8/10	10/12	12/14
Pcs./	20	20	20	20	20
Body Length (A)	45,9	50,7	55,5	60,3	65,1
Chest Width (B)	36,7	38,4	41,0	44,5	48,0
Sleeve Length (C)	40,65	44,85	49,25	53,85	58,45

**COLORS:**

Sage